
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

JAN. 2022 YTD JAN. 2022 YTDJAN. 2022 YTD JAN. 2022 YTD

13 13 $2,309,727.00 $2,309,727.00NEW RESIDENCES 

2 2 $320,000.00 $320,000.00NEW DUPLEX'S (2 DWELLLINGS PER UNIT)

2 2 $1,900,000.00 $1,900,000.00

3 3 $875,000.00 $875,000.00

NEW APARTMENTS (UNITS TOTAL)

NEW COMMERCIALS3 3 $875,000.00 $875,000.00

6 6 $32,465.00 $32,465.00

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS6 6 $32,465.00 $32,465.00

4 4 $150,000.00 $150,000.00

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS4 4 $150,000.00 $150,000.00

5 5 $159,024.00 $159,024.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS5 5 $159,024.00 $159,024.00

2 2 $21,000.00 $21,000.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

5 5 $472,750.00 $472,750.00

0 0 $0.00 $0.00

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

FOUNDATIONS0 0 $0.00 $0.00

1 1 $18,000.00 $18,000.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

FOUNDATIONS

1 1 $18,000.00 $18,000.00

25 25 $1,142,500.81 $1,142,500.81OTHER 

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

25 25 $1,142,500.81 $1,142,500.81OTHER (SOLAR PANELS, CELL TOWER UPGRADES & GENERATORS)

TOTALS 68 68 $7,400,466.81 $7,400,466.81TOTALS 68 68 $7,400,466.81 $7,400,466.81

TOTALS

67 2021 JANUARY CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 4,291,147.00

67
68

2021 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 4,291,147.00

68 2022 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 7,400,466.81

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

JAN. 2022 YTD JAN. 2022 YTD JAN. 2022 YTD JAN. 2022

68 68 $29,758.20 $29,758.20BUILDING PERMITS

YTD 

135 135 $10,373.00 $10,373.00

37 37 $3,096.00 $3,096.00

ELECTRIC PERMITS

PLUMBING PERMITS37 37 $3,096.00 $3,096.00

24 24 $840.00 $840.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS24 24 $840.00 $840.00

11 11 $380.00 $380.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS11 11 $380.00 $380.00

54 54 $3,922.50 $3,922.50

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS54 54 $3,922.50 $3,922.50

21 21 $420.00 $420.00

MECHANICAL PERMITS

CURB PERMITS21 21 $420.00 $420.00

33 33 $3,300.00 $3,300.00REGISTRATION FEES

CURB PERMITS

71 71 $2,130.00 $2,130.00

3 3 $1,225.00 $1,225.00DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES

3 3 $1,225.00 $1,225.00

40 40 $1,400.00 $1,400.00

DEMOLITION FEES

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY40 40 $1,400.00 $1,400.00

0 0 $0.00 $0.00MOVING PERMITS

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

0 0 $0.00 $0.00

0 0 $0.00 $0.00

MOVING PERMITS

MOVING DEPOSITS0 0 $0.00 $0.00

22 22 $660.00 $660.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

MOVING DEPOSITS

22 22 $660.00 $660.00

234 234 $897.81 $897.81

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

CREDIT CARD FEES

TOTALS 753 753 $58,402.51 $58,402.51TOTALS 753 753 $58,402.51 $58,402.51

TOTALS

630
TOTALS

2021 JANUARY FEES COLLECTED: $ 41,594.84630
630 2021 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 41,594.84

2021 JANUARY FEES COLLECTED: $ 41,594.84

630
753 2022 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 58,402.51 

2021 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 41,594.84

753 2022 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 58,402.51 


